Corn Belt Conterence X-Country (Boys Varsity)
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Corn Belt Conference X-Country (Boys Varsity)

Overall Finish List

October 13, 2007

Results By Lake Run Club
Place Name

1 Kevin Forde

2 James Clay

3 John Curran

4 Kirk Saunders
5 Taiyo Wilson

6 John Prillaman
7 Jacob Mahaffey
8 Brian Petersen
9 Josiah Husk

10 Eric Biehl

11 Connor Brown
12 James Boudeman
13 Ryan Rutherford
14 Patrick Whalen
15 Will Ward

16 Auston Beck

17 Tan Walling

18 Daniel Burr

19 Chris Collins
20 Colton Anderson
21 Jason Beach
22 Steve Roberts
23 Connor Cross
24 Nick Houska
25 Matt Brongo
26 .Daniel Leman
27 Carson Mack
28 Kurt Bucker
29 Chris Holmes
30 Jonathon Gordon
31 Nathaniel Bass
32 Nick Cole

33 Doug Haas
34 Dustin Kinkelaar
3b Blake Hegstrom
36 Stephen Husk
37 Andrew Kumler
38 Zach Ahrends
39 Jarrad Miller
40 Stuart Jones

Boys Varsity

Team
University H.S. Pio
University H.S. Pio
Central Catholic Sa
University H.S. Pio
University H.S. Pio
Mahomet-Seymour Bul
Mahomet-Seymour Bul
Olympia Spartans
University H.S. Pio
Olympia Spartans
University H.S. Pio
Olympia Spartans
University H.S. Pio
Central Catholic Sa
University H.S. Pio
Mahomet-Seymour Bul
University H.S. Pio
Central Catholic Sa
Rantoul Eagles
Central Catholic Sa
Olympia Spartans
Mahomet-Seymour Bul
University H.S. Pio
University H.S. Pio
Eureka Hornets
Eureka Hornets
Eureka Hornets
Mahomet-Seymour Bul
Rantoul Eagles
Olympia Spartans
University H.S. Pio
Rantoul Eagles
Central Catholic Sa
Mahomet-Seymour Bul
Eureka Hornets
University H.S. Pio
Mahomet-Seymour Bul
Pontiac Indians
Prairie Central Haw
Eureka Hornets

Bib No Age Age Group
1937 1M 0-99
1933 2M 0-98
1448 3 M 0-99
1948 4 M 0-99
1952 5 M 0-99
1486 6 M 0-99
1483 7 M 0-99
1959 8- M =-0=99
1942 9 M 0-99
1955 10 M 0-99
1931 11 M 0-99
1956 12 M 0-99
1947 13 M 0-99
1453 14 M 0-99
1951 15 M 0-99
1472 l1e M 0-99
1950 17 M 0-99
1447 18 M 0-99
1964 19 M 0-99
1446 20 M 0-99
1954 21 M 0-99
1488 22 M 0-99
1935 23 M 0-99
1941 24 M 0-99
1454 25 M 0-99
1466 26 M 0-99
1467 27 M 0-99
1474 28 M 0-99
1966 29 M 0-99
1957 30 M 0-99
1930 31 M 0-99
1963 32 M 0-99
1450 33 M 0-99
1480 34 M 0-99
1463 35 M 0-99
1943 36 M 0-99
1482 37 M 0-99
1492 383 M 0-99
1470 39 M 0-99
1465 40 M 0-99
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Corn Belt Conference X-Country (Boys Varsity)
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74
75
76
77
78
F9
80

Alex Charter
Adam Lockett
Zach Palmer
Matthew Sinn
Dylan Stout
Joe Henkelman
Zach Rausch
Trent Johnson
Rob Hanson

Tan Ford

Sam Robinson
Jordan Nagy
Caleb Johnson
Lance Jessurun
Munan Singhal
Jeff McKenzie
Ryan Crowley
Max Ringer
Chris Crider
Joe Nusbaum
Luke Eppel
Chase Gregory
Alex Williams
Jake Long
Andrew Knoll
Patrick Snyder
Dmetri Powell
Marty Plocher
Thomas Thoren
Jared Kingry
Harley Bennett
Christian Rudzinski
Hayden Passarelli
Tray Kipp
Stefan Zeller
Jeremy Grieder
Rustin Fakheri
Evan Monson
Sam Geneser

Christopher Hoerdemann

Mahomet-Seymour Bul
Central Catholic Sa
Rantoul Eagles
Olympia Spartans
Pontiac Indians
Rantoul Eagles
Mahomet-Seymour Bul
Eureka Hornets
University H.S. Pio
Central Catholic Sa
Pontiac Indians
Prairie Central Haw
Mahomet-Seymour Bul
University H.S. Pio
University H.S. Pio
University H.S. Pio
Pontiac Indians
Olympia Spartans
University H.S. Pio
Mahomet-Seymour Bul
Pontiac Indians
Pontiac Indians
Mahomet-Seymour Bul
Pontiac Indians
Olympia Spartans
Rantoul Eagles
Rantoul Ea%les
Pontiac Indians
Mahomet-Seymour Bul
Mahomet-Seymour Bul
Prairie Central Haw
Rantoul Eagles
Rantoul Eagles
Mahomet-Seymour Bul
University H.S. Pio
Eureka Hornets
University H.S. Pio
Mahomet-Seymour Bul
Mahomet-Seymour Bul
University H.S. Pio

1475
1451
1968
1961
1929
1965
1487
1464
1939
1449
1500
1471
1478
1944
1949
1946
1493
1960
1934
1485
1494
1495
1491
1497
1958
1972
1970
1498
1490
1479
1469

499
1969
1481
1953
1462
1936
1484
1477
1940

15

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
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52
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59
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61
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64
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68
69
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

EERERERERERERREREEERECE IR REEIRIREARRIRRRRARRRRRRERERERERER

Page 2 of 2

0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
1 0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
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Team Summary Report

Team Summary Report - Boys

October 13, 2007

Results By Lake Run Club

Place Tean

1 University H.S.

Inc.

Top 5 Times:
Average Time:

Mahomet-Seymour Bullldogs
1:24:52.6

Top 5 Times:
Average Time:

Olympia Spartans

Top 5 Times:
Average Time:

Pioneers
1:20:39.2

16:07.8

16:58.5

1:25:04.1

17:00.8

Central Catholic Saints

Top 5 Times:
Average Time:

Eureka Hornets
Top 5 Times:
Average Time:

Rantoul Eagles
Top: 5 Times:
Average Time:

Pontiac Indians
Top 5 Times:
Average Time:

Fee 259230

17:04.6

1:28:40.

17:44.1

1529241,

17:56.3

13441

18:56.3

Prairie Central Hawks

Top: 5 Times:
Average Time:

Top 5

Places

21

72

75

79

129

142

196

3 finishers

21

17

32

10

14

22

25

37

Finishers
3 4 5
4 5 9
15 20 24
12 19 26
16 18 28
23 30 33
27 35 38
41 42 44
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Race Date
Qctober 13, 2007

Bib No

Team - University H.S. Pioneers

Corn Belt Conference X-Country (Boys Varsity)
Final Team Results

Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 21 Team Score (times):  1:20:39.2 Average Time: 16:07.8
1 1937 Kevin Forde 1 1 15:28.0 15:28.0 0:00.0
2 1933 James Clay 2 3 16:00.3 31:28.3 0:32.3
3 1948 Kirk Saunders 4 7 16:14 .1 47:42 .4 0:46.1
4 1952 Taiyo Wilson 5 12 16:20.7  1:04:031 0:52.7
5 1942 Josiah Husk 9 21 16:36.1 1:20:39.2 1:08.1
6 1931 Connor Brown 11 32 16:42.5 1:.37:21.7 1:.14.5
7 1947 Ryan Rutherford 13 45 16:50.4  1:54:12.2 1:22.4
8 1951  Will Ward More Than 7 16:59.2 2:11:11.5 1:31.2
9 1950 lan Walling More Than 7 17:02.8  2:28:14.3 1:34.8
10 1935 Connor Cross More Than 7 17:18.8  2:45:33.2 1:50.8
11 1941 Nick Houska More Than 7 17:20.8  3:02:54.0 1:52.8
12 1930 Nathaniel Bass More Than 7~ 17485  3:20:42.6 2:20.5
13 1943 Stephen Husk More Than 7 18:06.4  3:38:49.0 2:38.4
14 1939 Rob Hanson More Than 7 18:50.7  3:57:39.8 3:22.7
15 1944 Lance Jessurun More Than 7 19:07.0 4:16:46.9 3:39.0
16 1949 Munan Singhal More Than 7 19:16.2  4:36:03.1 3:48.2
17 1946  Jeff McKenzie More Than 7 19:19.2  4:55:22.3 3:51.2
18 1934 Chris Crider More Than 7 19:336  5:14:56.0 4:05.6
19 1953 Stefan Zeller More Than 7 22:38.9  5:37:34.9 7:10.9
20 1936 Rustin Fakheri More Than 7 24:064 6:01:41.3 8:38.4
21 1940 Christopher Hoerdemann More Than 7 27594  6:29:40.8 12:31.4
Team - Mahomet-Seymour Bullidogs Finish Position - 2

1486
1483
1472
1488
1474
1480
1482
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1475
1487
1478
1485
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1480
1479
1481
1484
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Team Score (places): 72 Team Score (times): 1:24:52.6 Average Time: 16:58.5
John Prillaman 6 6 16:25.7 16:25.7 0.00.0
Jacob Mahaffey T 13 16:31.2 32:56.9 0:05.4
Auston Beck 15 28 17:02.3 49:59.3 0:36.6
Steve Roberts 20 48 17:16.3 1:07:15.7 0:50.6
Kurt Bucker 24 72 17:36.9 1:24:52.6 1:.11.2
Dustin Kinkelaar 29 101 17:58.2  1:42:50.8 1:32.4
Andrew Kumier 31 132 18:08.5 2:01:004 1:43.8
Alex Charter More Than 7 18:156.2 219157 1:49.5
Zach Rausch More Than 7 18:38.5 2:37:54.3 2:12.8
Caleb Johnson More Than 7 19:03.8 . 2:56:58 1 2:38.0
Joe Nusbaum More Than 7 19:34.6 3:16:32.8 3:08.9
Alex Williams More Than 7 19:41.8 3:36:14.6 3:16.0
Thomas Thoren More Than 7 20:53.3  3:57.08.0 4:27.5
Jared Kingry More Than 7 21:12.5." 4:18:205 4:46.7
Tray Kipp More Than 7 222116 4:40:321 5458
Evan Monson More Than 7 24:15.2 5.04:47 .4 7495

Results By Lake Run Club
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Race Date

October 13, 2007

Bib No Name

Final Team Results

Boys

Overall
Place

Team - Mahomet-Seymour Bullldogs

Team Score (places): 72

17 1477 Sam Geneser

Team - Olympia Spartans
Team Score (places): 75

1959
1955
1956
1954
1957
1961
1960
1958

Brian Petersen
Eric Biehl

James Boudeman
Jason Beach
Jonathon Gordon
Matthew Sinn
Max Ringer
Andrew Knoll

O ~NO O WN

Team Score (times):

More Than 7

Team Score (times):

8
10
12
19
26
36
43
More Than 7

Team - Central Catholic Saints

Team Score (places): 79

John Curran
Patrick Whalen
Daniel Burr
Colton Anderson
Doug Haas
Adam Lockett
lan Ford

1448
1453
1447
1446
1450
1451
1449

~N O O WON -

Team - Eureka Hornets
Team Score (places): 129

1454
1466
1467
1463
1465
1464
1462

Matt Brongo
Daniel Leman
Carson Mack
Blake Hegstrom
Stuart Jones
Trent Johnson
Jeremy Grieder

~N O gD WON -

Team - Rantoul Eagles
Team Score (places): 142

1 1964 Chris Collins
2 1966 Chris Holmes

_

Results By Lake Run Club

Team Score (times):

3 -
14
16
18
28
34
40

Team Score (times):

21
22
23
30
33
39
49

Team Score (times):

17
25

Cumulative

Place

Corn Belt Conference X-Country (Boys Varsity)

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position - 2

1:24:52.6

Average Time: 16:58.5

25:32.9 5:30:20.3 9:07.1

Finish Position - 3

1:25:04 .1

8
18
30
49
75

M1
154

Finish Position
1:25:23.4

3
17
33
51
79

113
153

Finish Position
1:28:40.5

21
43
66
96
129
168
217

Finish Position

1:29:41.9

17
42

Average Time: 17:00.8

16:35.6 16:35.6 0:00.0
16:39.3 33:14.9 0:03.6
16:48.0 50:02.9 0:12.3
17:14.8 1:.07:17.7 0:39.1
17:46.4  1:25:041 1:.10.7
18:31.1 1:43:35.2 1:55.4
19:30.1  2:03:05.4 2:54.5
19:656.2 2:23.00.6 3:19.5

4
Average Time: 17:04.6

- 16:12.6 16:12.6 0:00.0
16:58.8 33.11.4 0:46.1
17.05.4 50:16.9 0:52.7
17:10.0  1:07:26.9 0:57.3
17:56.4  1:25:23.4 1:43.7
18:19.5 1:43:43.0 2:06.9
18:54.8  2:02:37.8 2:42.1

5
Average Time: 17:44 .1

17:23.7 17:23.7 0:00.0
17:30.6 34:54 4 0:06.8
17:31.1 52:25.5 0:07.3
17:69.7  1:10:25.3 0:35.9
18:15.2 1:28:40.5 0:51.5
18:47.8  1:47:28.3 1:24.0
23:16.8  2:10:45.2 5:53.0

6
Average Time: 17:56.3

17:09.2
34:47.5

0:00.0
0:28.9

17:09.2
17:38.2
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Race Date

Corn Belt Conference X-Country (Boys Varsity)

October 13, 2007

Bib No

Name

Team - Rantoul Eagles
Team Score (places): 142

1963
1968
1965
1972
1970

499
1969

© 0o ~N O O h W

Nick Cole

Zach Palmer

Joe Henkelman
Patrick Snyder
Dmetri Powell
Christian Rudzinski
Hayden Passarelli

Team - Pontiac Indians
Team Score (places): 196

1492
1929
1500
1493
1494
1495
1497
1498

o N O O h WN -

Team - Prairie Central Hawks

Zach Ahrends
Dylan Stout
Sam Robinson
Ryan Crowley
Luke Eppel
Chase Gregory
Jake Long
Marty Plocher

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1470
2 1471
3 1469

Jarrad Miller
Jordan Nagy
Harley Bennett

Results By Lake Run Club

Final Team Results

Boys

Overall
Place

Team Score (times):

27

35

38

47

48
More Than 7
More Than 7

Team Score (times):

32
37
41
42
44
45
46
More Than 7

Team Score (times):

Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position
1:29:41.9

69
104
142
189
237

Finish Position
1:34:41.6

32

69
110
152
196
241
287 -

Finish Position

Time

- 6

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 17:56.3

17:53.7
18:27.5
18:33.1
20:00.2
20:00.8
21:29.7
21:45.6

7

52:41.2 0:44.4
1:11:08.8 1:18.2
1:29:41.9 1:23.8
1:49:42 1 2:50.9
2:09:42.9 2:51.5
2:31:12.7 4:20.4
2:52:58.4 4:36.3

Average Time: 18:56.3

18:10.1

118:32.2

18:58.3
19:21.9
19:38.9
19:40.8
19:49.2
20:02.5

- Inc.

Average Time:

18:11.3
18:58.6
21:19.0

18:10.1 0:00.0
36:42.3 0:22.1
55:40.7 0:48.2
1:15:02.7 1: 1488
1:34:41.6 1.28.8
1:54:22.5 1:30.7
2:14:11.8 1:39.1
2:34:14.3 1:52.4
18:11.3 0:00.0
37:10.0 0:47.3
58:29.1 3.07.7

10/13/2007 11:23:27
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° Corn Belt Conference X-Country (F/S) Boys F/S

Page 1 of 1

Corn Belt Conference X-Country (F/S) Boys F/S

Overall Finish List

October 11, 2007

Results By Lake Run Club

Place Name

1 Michael Hallstein
2 Derek Scott

3 Derek Stoller

4 Ben Johanson

5 Jeremy Gerber

6 Cody Gudenrath

7 Ross Knepp

8 Tyler Deitrich

9 Juvan Chavers

10 Mitchell Houska
g5 Josh Ayers

12 Jonathan Hill

13 Jason Brooks

14 Alex Goebel

15 Conor O'Meara

16 Nick Christensen
17 Frankie Flannelly
18 Kevin Althoff

19 Matt Feeney

20 Vivek Gulati

21 Alex Beck
22 Bryan Finks

23 Thomas Barnes

24 Joel Gebhardt

Team

Olympia Spartans
Eureka Hornets
Eureka Hornets
Olympia Spartans
Eureka Hornets
University H.S. Pio
Eureka Hornets
Eureka Hornets
University H.S. Pio
University H.S. Pio
University H.S. Pio
University H.S. Pio
University H.S. Pio
University H.S. Pio
Central Catholic Sa
Central Catholic Sa
Central Catholic Sa
Central Catholic Sa
Central Catholic Sa
University H.S. Pio
Central Catholic Sa
Central Catholic Sa
Central Catholic Sa
University H.S. Pio

Bib No Age

496
484
485
497
481
491
482
480
1932
494
486
493
487
489
479
475
478
472
476
492
474
477
473
488

Age Group
1M 0-99
2 M 0-99
3 M 0-99
4 M 0-99
5 M 0-99
6 M 0-99
7 M 0-99
8 M 0-99
9 M 0-99
10 M 0-99
11 M 0-99
12 M 0-99
13 M 0-99
14 M 0-99
15 M 0-99
16 M 0-99
17 M 0-99
18 M 0-99
19 M 0-99
20 M 0-99
21 M 0-99
22 M 0-99
23 M 0-99
24 M 0-99
10/15/2007

T O AT s 1 i and Qeitinodnoarmeon\] ocal Settinos\Temporary Internet Files\OLK...



